
12/28/2016

2016 Team Stats for Elgin St. Eds JV (ALL)(vs Mendota JV)
Wins=  1 Losses=  0

Player

David Hill

Anthony Ramiriz

Massimo Ranallo

Sebastian Oquendo

Dakota Ruiz

Chris Rosland

Sean Bayna

Totals

#

35

15

34

32

50

25

42

 

*PTS

15

7

7

6

3

2

0

40

HI

15

7

7

6

3

2

0

40

FGM

4

3

2

3

1

1

0

14

3PM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2PM

4

3

2

3

1

1

0

14

FTM

7

1

3

0

1

0

0

12

FTA

10

2

5

2

2

0

0

21

FT%

70.0

50.0

60.0

0.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

57.1

PF

2

3

1

2

3

0

2

13

Eff

15

7

7

6

3

2

0

40

[PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [Eff]-Efficiency 


